
July 06, 2014
Race Date Sweet Sprint 3K

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Griffin Mackey 871 9:31.616 Top1M
David Spell 812 9:47.235 Top2M
Tyler Oates 793 10:58.316 Top3M
Mark Shipley 194 11:12.638 35-391M
Lisa Chilcote 765 11:37.343 Top1F
Shannon Quinn 336 11:38.629 25-291M
Gregg Erdner 57 11:59.437 35-392M
Cathryn Horwitz 348 12:09.126 Top2F
Rory Vigrass 439 12:15.314 Top3F
Keri Spell 8210 12:20.535 35-391F
Damon Fingerdo 7711 12:35.742 40-441M
Thomas Oates 7812 12:42.457 55-591M
Ross Shutt 4213 13:16.328 25-292M
Colleen Poe 8614 13:24.121 20-241F
Daniel Weaver 6015 13:36.037 35-393M
Laurie Laurenti 4716 13:38.443 40-441F
Melanie Robb 5617 13:41.036 35-392F
Miriam Baechle 7518 13:56.527 25-291F
Andrew Verrengia 4619 14:05.936 35-394M
Elizabeth Pagel-Hogan 6420 14:24.938 35-393F
Steve Bence 8421 14:29.558 55-592M
Daniel Cawell 8322 14:31.821 20-241M
Amanda Folk 1723 14:33.233 30-341F
Michael McNamara 3924 14:38.632 30-341M
Andrea Reynolds 3025 14:39.640 40-442F
Shannon Hunter 7426 14:46.331 30-342F
Wendi Maki 6527 15:01.944 40-443F
Danyelle Hooks 2528 15:12.425 25-292F
David Kaufmann 5129 16:18.946 45-491M
Maxwell Kaufmann 5330 16:33.810  0-141M
Sandra Kozera 6631 16:34.938 35-394F
Matthew Lewis 8532 17:06.211  0-142M
Nicole Milojevic 2633 17:10.639 35-395F
Kate Freed 5834 17:12.439 35-396F
Minna Ranjeva 4135 17:22.126 25-293F
Kate Hamilton 3736 17:38.926 25-294F
Rebecca Baranowski 2937 17:45.556 55-591F
Christina Mcnamara 8938 17:52.136 35-397F
Gavin Robb 5739 17:55.737 35-395M
Jason Glasser 9040 18:04.328 25-293M
Jacque Flowers 7141 18:09.659 55-592F
Mary Comer 7342 18:18.250 50-541F
Bridget Vigrass 4043 18:23.2 9  0-141F
Kathleen Fitzsimmons 144 18:23.525 25-295F
peggy flowers 7045 18:45.554 50-542F
Erin Doremus 4946 18:48.734 30-343F
Michelle Hoeg 5547 18:49.225 25-296F
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July 06, 2014
Race Date Sweet Sprint 3K

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Elana Barkowitz 2148 19:09.126 25-297F
Tanya Brentzel 6149 19:12.929 25-298F
Nebosja Milojevic 2750 19:27.142 40-442M
Pernille Milojevic 2851 19:27.639 35-398F
Autumn Eckert 8052 19:28.526 25-299F
John Soper 1353 19:29.342 40-443M
Cecilia Evans 6354 19:33.935 35-399F
Marla Veschio 6255 19:50.923 20-242F
Julie Wechsler 9156 19:52.724 20-243F
Charlotte Kaufmann 9257 19:59.412  0-142F
Jess Sutton 6858 20:18.833 30-344F
Kyle Levick 4559 22:15.911  0-143M
Leigh Riemer 5060 22:28.359 55-593F
Christina McNamara 3861 22:28.336 35-3910F
Patricia Pacey 4862 22:30.070 60-991F
Finn Shaffer 1663 23:05.5 6  0-144M
Tina Levick 4464 23:09.242 40-444F
Sara Pelikan 7265 23:09.334 30-345F
Megan Shaffer 1566 23:10.837 35-3911F
Stephanie Morris 3567 23:42.230 30-346F
Kevin Morris 3668 23:42.531 30-342M
Drew Smith 1169 24:39.9 5  0-145M
Chad Smith 1070 24:40.231 30-343M
Felicia Soper 1271 28:10.934 30-347F
Lisa Erdner 472 32:45.037 35-3912F
Kyle Erdner 773 35:45.0 5  0-146M
Sophie Erdner 874 36:02.0 3  0-143F
Marvin Fein 3175 36:28.075 60-991M
Bz Fennimore 3276 36:50.065 60-992F
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